
Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 1  Ungraded - Introductory - Test OB

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Wendy

Muircroft

121 Coldplay Nicky Hallen 73.00% 73.000% 1

111 Miss Millie Brianna Hayes 72.67% 72.667% 2

221698 Hamlyn Amber Sims 72.33% 72.333% 3

112 Mahutonga Chester Melissa Jeffrey 71.33% 71.333% 4

113 Greenmoor 
Attraction

Kyla Muir 69.00% 69.000% 5

114 Comedy Act Jenn Savill 68.00% 68.000% 6

292040 Hololio Moonlight 
Express

Kathrin Brinker 66.00% 66.000% 7

1:59:18 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 2  Ungraded - Introductory - Test OD

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Wendy

Muircroft

221698 Hamlyn Amber Sims 72.96% 72.955% 1

118 Jack in the Box Gemma Worth 71.14% 71.136% 2

248598 Nala Emblems 
Nichola

Holly Emmett 70.68% 70.682% 3

113 Greenmoor 
Attraction

Kyla Muir 67.73% 67.727% 4

111 Miss Millie Brianna Hayes 67.73% 67.727% 5

112 Mahutonga Chester Melissa Jeffrey 67.73% 67.727% 6

114 Comedy Act Jenn Savill 65.00% 65.000% 7

117 Sarah Caitlin O'Neill 63.86% 63.864% 8

1:59:18 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 3  Ungraded - Preliminary - Test 1B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Veronica

Cronin

126 Sisu Jasmine Mackay 65.71% 65.714% 1

174 Dusty Laura Bellamy 64.82% 64.821% 2

124 Bobby Laura Bellamy 63.75% 63.750% 3

208 Brizzy Laura Bellamy 61.96% 61.964% 4

292040 Hololio Moonlight 
Express

Kathrin Brinker 61.07% 61.071% 5

285487 Lancewoods 
Coppers Delight

Samantha West 60.89% 60.893% 6

225255 Gizbo Nick Edmunds 59.46% 59.464% 7

120 Balu Natalie Baker 57.50% 57.500% 8

287 Joe Laura Bellamy 51.96% 51.964% 9

1:59:19 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 4  Ungraded - Preliminary - Test 1C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Wendy

Muircroft

174 Dusty Laura Bellamy 73.13% 73.125% 1

225255 Gizbo Nick Edmunds 72.50% 72.500% 2

127 Archie Abbey Thompson 72.29% 72.292% 3

208 Brizzy Laura Bellamy 71.25% 71.250% 4

124 Bobby Laura Bellamy 69.58% 69.583% 5

285487 Lancewoods 
Coppers Delight

Samantha West 67.92% 67.917% 6

120 Balu Natalie Baker 66.04% 66.042% 7

287 Joe Laura Bellamy 65.00% 65.000% 8

1:59:19 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 5  Ungraded - Novice - Test 2B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Veronica

Cronin

140 Mahutonga Kupe Nataly Schnitzler 65.31% 65.312% 1

127 Archie Abbey Thompson 56.41% 56.406% 2

1:59:19 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 6  Ungraded - Novice - Test 2C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Joan

Matheson

140 Mahutonga Kupe Nataly Schnitzler 64.14% 64.143% 1

1:59:19 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 7  Ungraded - Elementary & Above - TOC (DNZ Tests only)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Veronica

Cronin

141 Junior Cat Turnbull 57.17%

1:59:19 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 9  Ungraded - Para/Special Olympics - TOC

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Joan

Matheson

295103 KC Louison Nicole Sweney 65.68% 65.676% 1

1:59:19 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 11  Graded - Preliminary - Test 1B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Veronica

Cronin

295345 Double J Icon Andrea MacFarlane 73.93% 73.929% 1

286468 Game Changer Lowri Jones 65.54% 65.536% 2

295934 Higher Ground Gary Jackson 60.71% 60.714% 3

294657 Maitland Fiona Hall 60.00% 60.000% 4

295061 Glenwood Galahad Anna Wilson 57.68% 57.679% 5

1:59:19 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 12  Graded - Preliminary - Test 1C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Wendy

Muircroft

295061 Glenwood Galahad Anna Wilson 74.17% 74.167% 1

295345 Double J Icon Andrea MacFarlane 73.54% 73.542% 2

295934 Higher Ground Gary Jackson 73.33% 73.333% 3

294657 Maitland Fiona Hall 70.21% 70.208% 4

286468 Game Changer Lowri Jones 68.96% 68.958% 5

1:59:19 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 13  Graded - Novice - Test 2B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Veronica

Cronin

294188 Harvey Specter Susan Le Mesurier 67.03% 67.031% 1

295304 Lord Of Winterfell Nataly Schnitzler 66.88% 66.875% 2

291468 Pied Piper CJ Rhonda Walch 62.66% 62.656% 3

247566 Percy Ella Smart 60.16% 60.156% 4

292730 Tarras Reiver Fiona Graham 59.22% 59.219% 5

295507 Whistlers Universe Molly Szigetvary 57.81% 57.812% 6

1:59:19 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 14  Graded - Novice - Test 2C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Joan

Matheson

295304 Lord Of Winterfell Nataly Schnitzler 70.00% 70.000% 1

294188 Harvey Specter Susan Le Mesurier 67.00% 67.000% 2

295507 Whistlers Universe Molly Szigetvary 63.71% 63.714% 3

291468 Pied Piper CJ Rhonda Walch 62.29% 62.286% 4

226381 AJ Maximus Helen O'Neill 61.00% 61.000% 5

247566 Percy Ella Smart 60.57% 60.571% 6

292730 Tarras Reiver Fiona Graham 60.43% 60.429% 7

1:59:19 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 15  Graded - Elementary - Test 3B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Joan

Matheson

285223 Roof of Reckoning Mckenzie Dew 66.00% 66.000% 1

291539 Secret Affair Susan Gough 61.38% 61.375% 2

295504 Lady Olive Summah Mathers 58.88% 58.875% 3

1:59:19 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 16  Graded - Elementary - Test 3C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Kara

Lockhart

285223 Roof of Reckoning Mckenzie Dew 65.37% 65.366% 1

291539 Secret Affair Susan Gough 62.44% 62.439% 2

295504 Lady Olive Summah Mathers 61.95% 61.951% 3

226381 AJ Maximus Helen O'Neill 58.05% 58.049% 4

1:59:19 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 17  Graded - Medium - Test 4B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Joan

Matheson

290011 Don Carlo FE Maree Lynch 67.83% 67.833% 1

247576 Verdigris Rowan Ewens 63.50% 63.500% 2

230159 Santara Park Tane Lisa Harrington 61.67% 61.667% 3

1:59:19 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 18  Graded - Medium - Test 4C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Veronica

Cronin

290011 Don Carlo FE Maree Lynch 64.83% 64.833% 1

247576 Verdigris Rowan Ewens 64.17% 64.167% 2

1:59:19 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 19  Graded - Advanced Medium - Test 5B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Joan

Matheson

288776 Jamaica Cruzeiro 
do Sul

Jody Hartstone 63.24% 63.243% 1

1:59:19 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 20  Graded - Advanced Medium - Test 5C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Joan

Matheson

236977 Supernova Dream Wendy Skelton 66.41% 66.410% 1

288737 Wiseman Jody Hartstone 65.64% 65.641% 2

235944 Gangnam Style Rachael Le Miere 61.67% 61.667% 3

288776 Jamaica Cruzeiro 
do Sul

Jody Hartstone 60.39% 60.385% 4

1:59:19 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 21  Graded - Advanced - Test 6A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Joan

Matheson

283128 Zinaldo Kristene Ingle 65.53% 65.526% 1

1:59:19 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 22  Graded - Small Tour/Big Tour - TOC

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Joan

Matheson

252628 Centre Piece Robyn Coupe 64.41% 64.412% 1

1:59:20 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 23  Ungraded - FEI Pony, Junior or Young Rider - Test of 

Choice - Team Test or Individual Test (no Freestyle)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Veronica

Cronin

237662 Fablehaft Anna Wilson 52.85% 52.853% 1

1:59:20 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 24  Ungraded - FEI Pony, Junior or Young Rider - Test of 

Choice - Team Test or Individual Test (no Freestyle)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Joan

Matheson

235944 Gangnam Style Rachael Le Miere 58.86% 58.857% 1

1:59:20 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 27  Ungraded - 3* HOY Eventing Test - FEI Eventing CCI3* Test 

A 2024

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Veronica

Cronin

287933 Cadbury KSNZ Abbey Thompson 67.96% 67.963% 1

292169 Zachariah O'Herr Stephanie Vervoort 64.07% 64.074% 2

1:59:20 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Pre-HOY Dressage Show - SATURDAY 2 March 2023

Dressage: Class 28  Ungraded - 4* HOY Eventing Test - FEI Eventing CCI4* Test 

A 2024

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Joan

Matheson

287933 Cadbury KSNZ Abbey Thompson 58.96% 58.958% 1

1:59:20 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line


